Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ DIMM KVR32N22S8/8WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/16 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x16G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEA-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST RGB 1x16

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

126,00

199,50

220,50

262,50

273,00

304,50

388,50

388,50

409,50

409,50

409,50

451,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL32 6400MHz DIMM KF564C32BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x16G

KINGSTON DDR5 5200MHz CL36 KF552C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR5 6000MHz CL36 KF560C36BBEA-32TR KINGSTON
BEAST RGB 1x32

DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

472,50

630,00

630,00

630,00

735,00

735,00

735,00

735,00

735,00

756,00

766,50

787,50

787,50

787,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32GB DDR5 CL36 6400MHz KF564C32BBE-32TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x32G

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

64GB KINGS DDR5 6000Mhz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2X32G

64GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/ CL30 KF560C30BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6000MHz CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR
KINGSTON RGB1x16

32GB DDR5 CL36 6000MHz KF560C36BBE2AK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

32GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON RGB2X16

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

945,00

1.365,00

1.470,00

1.470,00

1.470,00

126,00

514,50

735,00

735,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD



