

Bellekler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	8GB DDR4 3200MHZ DIMM KVR32N22S8/8WP KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	126,00 USD
	16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR KINGSTON BEAST	Kingston	10+	199,50 USD
	16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S22S8/16 KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	220,50 USD
	16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S22D8/16WP SODIMM KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	262,50 USD
	16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	273,00 USD
	16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 KINGSTON 1x16G	Kingston	10+	304,50 USD
	16GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU 1x16G	Kingston	10+	388,50 USD
	16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16 KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	388,50 USD
	16GB DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON BEAST 1x16G	Kingston	10+	409,50 USD
	16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU	Kingston	5+	409,50 USD
	16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16 KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	409,50 USD
	16GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL36 KF556C36BBEA-16TR KINGSTON BEAST RGB 1x16	Kingston	10+	451,50 USD

	16GB DDR5 5200MHz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU 2x8G	Kingston	10+	472,50 USD
	32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-32 KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	630,00 USD
	32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU	Kingston	10+	630,00 USD
	32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32 KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	630,00 USD
	32GB DDR5 CL32 6400MHz DIMM KF564C32BBEK2-32TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x16G	Kingston	5+	735,00 USD
	32GB KINGSTON DDR5 5200MHz CL36 KF552C36BBE-32TR KINGSTON BEAST	Kingston	10+	735,00 USD
	32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU 2x16G	Kingston	10+	735,00 USD
	32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU 2x16G	Kingston	4	735,00 USD
	32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32 KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	735,00 USD
	32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU 1x32G	Kingston	10+	756,00 USD
	32GB DDR5 6000MHz CL36 KF560C36BBEA-32TR KINGSTON BEAST RGB 1x32	Kingston	3	766,50 USD
	32GB DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR KINGSTON BEAST	Kingston	10+	787,50 USD
	32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR BEAST 1x32G	Kingston	10+	787,50 USD
	32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU	Kingston	10+	787,50 USD

	32GB DDR5 CL36 6400MHz KF564C32BBE-32TR KINGSTON BEAST 1x32G	Kingston	10+	945,00 USD
	64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOĞUTUCULU	Kingston	5+	1.365,00 USD
	64GB KINGS DDR5 6000Mhz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G	Kingston	10+	1.470,00 USD
	64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2X32G	Kingston	10+	1.470,00 USD
	64GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/ CL30 KF560C30BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G	Kingston	10+	1.470,00 USD
	8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S22S8/8WP KINGSTON	Kingston	0	126,00 USD
	16GB DDR5 6000MHz CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON RGB1x16	Kingston	0	514,50 USD
	32GB DDR5 CL36 6000MHz KF560C36BBE2AK2-32TR KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G	Kingston	0	735,00 USD
	32GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON RGB2X16	Kingston	0	735,00 USD